RTR - RITAPOLIS TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
5027
5011
5052

5024
5009
5002
5073
5005
5031

5033
5074
5065
5047
5062
5036
5003
5040
5060
5064
5053
5041
5044

5008
5066
5019

5006

5014
5067
5071
5072
5054
5057
5051

Nome
JESSICA LAIANE
CAROLINA LOURDES VICENTINI

MYRIANE GABRIELLE RESENDE
PINTO

GISELE GLEICIMARA RODRIGUES
CAMILA CONCEICAO FRANCA
ALEXANDRA MACHADO DA SILVIA
DIONARA MONARTES R SOUZA
ANDREA CRISTINA DA SILVA
LAILA PIVA

LILIAN CRISTINA DE ANDRADE
DANIELA SOARES DOS SANTOS
TAMARA ELIODORA DOS SANTOS
MICHELE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
SABRINA MARCILIA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIA DE FATIMA ASSIS RESENDE
ALINE MARIA DOS SANTOS
MANUELA DELAMARE ALVES SANTOS
RENATA LUIZA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
TAINY INGRID SALES VASCONCELOS
NATALIA MARTINS SOARES
PATRICIA BRAGA

MARTIENE THATIANA NASCIMENTO
SILVA

BIANCA L. DA AMARALL. LEAL
TATIANE MARIA

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS
GONCALVES

BARBARA DANIELA MARENALES
LOPES

CRISTIANE MARIA DA COSTA
TELMA MARIA DA SILVEIRA
VIVIANE AMEL R. SILVA

EVA MARIA MARCIA GUIMUZZE
NATALIA SOUSA FRANCO
PAMELA PEREIRA AMANCIO

MORGANA FABIANA DA SILVA
RESENDE

19
33
17

13
37
37
22
38
28

31
34
27
30
29
56
38
28
23
22
40
29
30

41
38
40

35

39
42
33
54
33
29
23

Fx.Et.
F0019
F3039
F0019

F0019
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F2029

F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F2029
F5059
F3039
F2029
F2029
F2029
F4049
F2029
F3039

F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039

F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F2029
F2029

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
E.DA MADRUGADA
HC
NOVO AMANHECER

TO NA TRILHA
TIRARUNERS

CROSS FIT SIDR
CROSSFIT SJIDR

CROSSFIT SIDR E
STUDIO AMAIS

TELES

TIRARUNNERS

E. MADRUGADA

ELITE ACADEMIA

ELITE ACADEMIA
NOVO AMANHECER
CEVADA’S RUNNERS

ELITE ACADEMIA

ELITE ACADEMIA

ELITE ACADEMIA

ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA
TIRARUNERS

TIRARUNERS

TIRARUNERS
ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA

ASCORB
CEVADA’'S RUNNERS
CEVADA’'S RUNNERS

TELES

Tempo
00:34:36
00:34:40

00:38:06

00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:56
00:41:49
00:42:44

00:42:45

00:43:44
00:44:01
00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:14
00:45:31
00:45:39
00:47:35
00:47:35
00:47:35
00:48:43
00:50:11

00:50:57

00:51:57
00:51:57
00:52:31

00:52:53

00:52:53
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:46
00:55:09
00:55:09

00:55:46
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RTR - RITAPOLIS TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37

Numero

5025
5048
5069
5034

Nome

INGRID CALABRINI ORLANDO
MILENA DE PAULA ORLANDO
VALDINEIA TATIANA MOTA

LILIANE DIOVANI CALABRINI DE
OLIVEIRA

15
20
37
43

Fx.Et.
F0019
F2029
F3039
F4049

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe
ELITE ACADEMIA

NOVO AMANHECER
ELITE ACADEMIA

Tempo
01:01:43
01:01:43
01:02:18
01:15:16
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